
Material: ETP copper (CW008A)

Surface: Eletrolytically tinned

Wire section (mm²): 150

Bolt (Ø): 20

Inspection hole: Yes

Manufacturer: Various

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Copper tube crimping lug, 150mm²
Type HKS, for copper conductors

 

Item number: HKS150-20

Packing unit: 15

RoHS
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L1 (mm): 88.0

L2 (mm): 22.0

L3 (mm): 22.0

B1 (mm): 36.0

d1 (Ø): 16.5

d2 (Ø): 21.0

D1 (Ø): 21

DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

NOTE

· Each connector is marked as follows: Company logo and product description, conductor cross-section (mm²) and pin Ø (mm)

d2
L1

B1

d1

L3
L2

D1

Chrummacherstr. 3 | CH-8954 Geroldswil Switzerland | info@schochag.ch | +41 44 749 30 80 Page 2


